Typical layout 2FT
(Individual)
GridTask Lights
Ceiling Main Beams Note:
Typical layout 2FT & 4FT
(Continuous)
Typical layout 4FT
(Individual)

8.8,41.2
8.9,41.0
1.50
1.55
C Range:  0 - 360DEGC Range:  0 - 360DEGC Range:  0 - 360DEGC Range:  0 - 360DEG
C Interval: 22.5DEGC Interval: 22.5DEGC Interval: 22.5DEGC Interval: 22.5DEG
  Range:  0 - 180DEG  Range:  0 - 180DEG  Range:  0 - 180DEG  Range:  0 - 180DEG
  Interval:  1.0DEG  Interval:  1.0DEG  Interval:  1.0DEG  Interval:  1.0DEG
γγγγ
γγγγ
Test Speed: HIGHTest Speed: HIGHTest Speed: HIGHTest Speed: HIGH Test System:EVERFINE GO-R5000_V2 SYSTEM V2.0.284Test System:EVERFINE GO-R5000_V2 SYSTEM V2.0.284Test System:EVERFINE GO-R5000_V2 SYSTEM V2.0.284Test System:EVERFINE GO-R5000_V2 SYSTEM V2.0.284
Temperature:  24.0DEGTemperature:  24.0DEGTemperature:  24.0DEGTemperature:  24.0DEG Humidity:  72.4%Humidity:  72.4%Humidity:  72.4%Humidity:  72.4%
Test Distance:26.000m [K=1.3162]Test Distance:26.000m [K=1.3162]Test Distance:26.000m [K=1.3162]Test Distance:26.000m [K=1.3162]Operators:LeoOperators:LeoOperators:LeoOperators:Leo
Test Date:2017-03-21Test Date:2017-03-21Test Date:2017-03-21Test Date:2017-03-21 Remarks:Remarks:Remarks:Remarks:
POWER SUPPLIES:
TGB-2-PS-30 30 Max/3 Bar - Plug & Play (see below)
TGB-4-PS-60 60 Max/3 Bar - Plug & Play (see below)
CONFIGURATIONS: (Individual & Continuous Linear, 2 x 2 shown)
CATALOG# LENGTH WATTS LM COLOR GRID
TGB-2-35-G1 2 ft 10 1300 35 15/16
TGB-2-40-G1 2 ft 10 1300 40 15/16
TGB-4-35-G1 4 ft 20 2600 35 15/16
TGB-4-40-G1 4 ft 20 2600 40 15/16
TGB-2-35-G2 2 ft 10 1300 35 9/16
TGB-2-40-G2 2 ft 10 1300 40 9/16
TGB-4-35-G2 4 ft 20 2600 35 9/16
TGB-4-40-G2 4 ft 20 2600 40 9/16
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
TGB-2-40-G1 (T-Grid Bar) 2 ft | 4000 Kelvin | G1 15/16”
TGB-4-35-G2 (T-Grid Bar) 4 ft | 3500 Kelvin | G2 9/16”
Standard T-Grid 5/16” or 9/16”
Low Profile
Diode Free
continuous linear lighting
1/2”
DESCRIPTION:
GMLighting’s GridTask LED linear light has an added
unique combination of LED module and T-Grid
bracket. Featuring new generation of ceiling lighting
solutions, the luminaires deliver up to 130 lm/W,
enlarging the lumen spread over the entire space.
It is available in 2’ and 4’ units with outputs of 10W or
20W, making for glare-free and uniform distribution
of light. GridTask LED linear lights offer lighting
designers more freedom to design since the led
module can follow the ceiling elements in many
different ways both across as well as lengthways.
MOUNTING:
GridTask LED linear light is a lighting solution that
integrated into T-Grid for suspended ceilings, allow
our product to be fully and seamlessly integrated or
retrofit into standard 15/16” (G1) or 9/16” (G2) T-Grid
of suspended ceiling. It can replace selected cross
tees of the grid ceiling suspension system where light
is desired. It can be parallelly connected 3pcs per
power supply – with plug and play wiring.
FEATURES:
•	 UL Listed
•	 DLC Qualifications
•	 Fixture under 1/2” height
•	 Diode-free illumination
•	 0–10 Dimming
(DIVA-DVTV(LUTRON), NOVA-NTSTV-TV)
•	 Damp Rated
•	 Efficacy 130LPW
•	 100-277V
•	 2FT (1300lm) & 4FT (2600lm)
•	 35K & 40K
•	 Easy to Install
(Individual, Patterns or Continuous)
•	 LM70 / Warranty 5yr
•	 Recommended Dimmers:
DIVA-DVTV(LUTRON), NOVA-NTSTV-TV
- www.gmlighting.net
Replaces T-Bar Grids
15/16 & 9/16
G1 or G2
Fully Illuminated Ends
1 2 3
Side View
Overhead View
Power Supply
3 Ethernet Input Connections
Test:U:277.2V I:0.0471A P:12.29W PF:0.9419  Lamp Fl
Page 1 Of 11Page 1 Of 11Page 1 Of 11Page 1 Of 11
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT
NAME: TB2-DM-35P
SPEC.:
MFR.: OKT
TYPE:
DIM.:
SUR.:
WEIGHT:
SERIAL No.:
PROTECTION ANGLE:
ux:1574.98x1 lm